
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

DEC-2020

12-JAN-2021 17:1707-JAN-2021

IP UNIVERSITY DEC-2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

JAN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 53151007

Total Members 201

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,35,286

Total Refund Advance       1,46,378

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,81,664

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Recovery amount [ Rs. 76644 ] under PMRPY against ineligible
employees is pending.

PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 2
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,082
KRISHAN         1,250        2,0501 100195880419 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082

KRISHAN
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       18,798
ABHISHEK         1,250        2,2562 101204801306 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798
ABHISHEK -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
ABNESH         1,250        2,0503 100598646065 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
ABNESH -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       18,798ADITYA
LOCHAV

        1,250        2,2564 100997697539 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,798ADITYA

LOCHAV
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
AJAY GIRI         1,250        2,0505 100997697443 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
AJAY GIRI -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082AJAY KUMAR
RAY

        1,250        2,0506 101321100916 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082AJAY KUMAR

RAY
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       15,111AKHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8137 100778514238 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,111AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          563 - -

        9,855ALOK RANJAN
KUMAR

          821        1,1838 101223814368 N.A.
        9,855            11        9,855

ALOK
RANJAN
KUMAR

-
        9,855

            0          362 - -

       13,797
AMAN KUMAR         1,149        1,6569 101637213055 N.A.

       13,797             5       13,797AMAN
KUMAR

-
       13,797

            0          507 - -

       17,082
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        2,05010 100997697404 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        2,05011 100654270537 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082ANAND
PRASAD SINGH

        1,250        2,05012 100758826702 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

ANAND
PRASAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       16,425
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,97113 100084007800 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,425
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          721 - -

       17,082ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,05014 100758415371 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082ANIL KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
ANKIT KUMAR         1,250        2,05015 100086357145 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
ANOOP KUMAR         1,250        2,05016 101552631067 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082ANOOP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       18,798
ARJUN SINGH         1,250        2,25617 101112426195 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798
ARJUN SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082ARUN KUMAR
GIRI

        1,250        2,05018 101018590921 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082ARUN

KUMAR GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,05019 100775146779 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

ARVIND
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
ASHA RAM         1,250        2,05020 100599060712 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
ASHA RAM -

       15,000
            0          800 - -
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       17,082ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,05021 101575524681 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

ASHOK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
ASHOK YADAV         1,250        2,05022 101281453980 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082ASHOK
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082ASHWANI
KUMAR

        1,250        2,05023 101419688809 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082ASHWANI

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       11,169AVANISH
KUMAR

          930        1,34024 100096214489 N.A.
       11,169             9       11,169AVANISH

KUMAR
-

       11,169
            0          410 - -

       12,483AVINASH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,040        1,49825 101346539909 N.A.
       12,483             7       12,483

AVINASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,483

            0          458 - -

       17,082
BABLI         1,250        2,05026 100516517169 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
BABLI -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082BABLOO
KUMAR

        1,250        2,05027 101326090845 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082BABLOO

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082BAIKUNTH
UPADHAYAY

        1,250        2,05028 100105455032 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082BAIKUNTH

UPADHAYAY
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082BALKISHAN
BADRI

        1,250        2,05029 100598963793 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082BALKISHAN

BADRI
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
BANI SINGH         1,250        2,05030 100107572563 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
BANI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       13,140
CHANDA DEVI         1,095        1,57731 100556096506 N.A.

       13,140             6       13,140CHANDA
DEVI

-
       13,140

            0          482 - -

       17,082CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,250        2,05032 100581618185 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
CHHATRA PAL         1,250        2,05033 100598746659 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082CHHATRA
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082DALVEER
SINGH

        1,250        2,05034 100714057207 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082DALVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

        4,599
DEEPAK RAM           383          55235 101186925772 N.A.

        4,599            19        4,599
DEEPAK RAM -

        4,599
            0          169 - -

       18,798DEPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        2,25636 101069512768 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,798DEEPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082DEV KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        2,05037 101456425862 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082DEV KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082DEVENDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,05038 100598900328 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082DEVENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       11,169DHANANJAY
KUMAR

          930        1,34039 101018590899 N.A.
       11,169             9       11,169DHANANJAY

KUMAR
-

       11,169
            0          410 - -

       17,082
DHARMENDER         1,250        2,05040 100598964486 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082DHARMENDE
R

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
DHIRAJ KUMAR         1,250        2,05041 100136844076 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082DHIRAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

        2,358
DINESH KUMAR           196          28342 101642819063 N.A.

        2,358            23        2,358DINESH
KUMAR

-
        2,358

            0           87 - -
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       18,798
DINESH KUMAR         1,250        2,25643 101632160631 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       17,082DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        2,05044 100703685947 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

DINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
DINESH
PRASAD
TRIPATHI

        1,250        2,05045 101233064775 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

DINESH
PRASAD
TRIPATHI

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
GANGA DEVI         1,250        2,05046 101324647298 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
GANGA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082GAURAV
SHARMA

        1,250        2,05047 100586035172 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082GAURAV

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

          657
GAURI
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

           55           7948 100151827416 N.A.          657
           25

          657
GAURI
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

-          657             0           24 - -

       11,826
GEETA           985        1,41949 101635917756 N.A.

       11,826             8       11,826
GEETA -

       11,826
            0          434 - -

       17,082
GHANSHYAM
SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        2,05050 100152928964 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

GHANSHAYA
M SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082GHANSHYAM
YADAV

        1,250        2,05051 100153090086 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082GHANSHYAM

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
GOPAL SINGH         1,250        2,05052 101484550769 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082GOPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
GOPI SINGH         1,250        2,05053 101177331823 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
GOPI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
GUNAKAR JHA         1,250        2,05054 100516026474 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082GUNAKAR
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       18,798
HARIOM         1,250        2,25655 100161391090 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798
HARIOM -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       13,140HARIOM
KUMAR

        1,095        1,57756 101637213064 N.A.
       13,140             6       13,140HARIOM

KUMAR
-

       13,140
            0          482 - -

       17,082HARISH
CHANDRA

        1,250        2,05057 100162129055 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082HARISH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       18,798
HARISH KUMAR         1,250        2,25658 100162213560 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
HEMLATA         1,250        2,05059 100997697458 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
HEMLATA -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       13,797
HIMANSHU SEN         1,149        1,65660 101635675081 N.A.

       13,797             5       13,797HIMANSHU
SEN

-
       13,797

            0          507 - -

       17,082
JAI BHAGWAN         1,250        2,05061 100171169954 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082JAI
BHAGWAN

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       16,425
JAIPAL SINGH         1,250        1,97162 100171616933 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,425
JAIPAL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          721 - -

       18,798JAIVIR SINGH
RAJOURA

        1,250        2,25663 100171740544 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,798JAIVIR SINGH

RAJOURA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -
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       17,082
JARNAIL SINGH         1,250        2,05064 101625351336 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082JARNAIL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082JASWANT
BANSKAR

        1,250        2,05065 100487001161 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082JASWANT

BANSKAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082JITENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        2,05066 101159961065 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

JITENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082JITENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,05067 101177327132 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082JITENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       18,798
KAPTAN SINGH         1,250        2,25668 100189685996 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798KAPTAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
KARNAIL SINGH         1,250        2,05069 101508807812 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082KARNAIL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082KAUSHLENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        2,05070 101214251739 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

KAUSHLEND
RA PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082KESHAV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,05071 100758486807 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

KESHAV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082KULDEEP
SHARMA

        1,250        2,05072 100485625468 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082KULDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082LAL
MOHAMMED

        1,250        2,05073 101609758056 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082LAL

MOHAMMED
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082MAHABIR
SINGH

        1,250        2,05074 100213474682 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082MAHABIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082MAHAVIR
SINGH

        1,250        2,05075 100213551916 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082MAHAVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        2,05076 101456152835 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,05077 100214729971 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

MAHESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
MAMTA         1,250        2,05078 100216864575 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
MAMTA -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082MANISH
SHARMA

        1,250        2,05079 100913222629 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082MANISH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
MANJU RANI         1,250        2,05080 100775316196 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
MANJU RANI -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

        6,570
MANOJ KUMAR           547          78881 100703646013 N.A.

        6,570            16        6,570MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        6,570

            0          241 - -

       17,082
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        2,05082 100221435645 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082MANOJ KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,05083 100653930597 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082MANOJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       16,425
MRITUNJAY JHA         1,250        1,97184 100228029742 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,425MRITUNJAY
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          721 - -
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        6,570MRITUNJAY
KUMAR

          547          78885 101084236475 N.A.
        6,570            16        6,570MRITUNJAY

KUMAR
-

        6,570
            0          241 - -

       17,082MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,05086 100949795828 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       12,483
MUKESH SINGH         1,040        1,49887 101603195527 N.A.

       12,483             7       12,483MUKESH
SINGH

-
       12,483

            0          458 - -

        2,628NAGENDRA
SHARMA

          219          31588 100851310049 N.A.
        2,628            22        2,628NAGENDRA

SHARMA
-

        2,628
            0           96 - -

       18,798
NAR SINGH         1,250        2,25689 100455355275 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798
NAR  SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
NARAYAN DAS         1,250        2,05090 101018591254 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082NARAYAN
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       11,169NARENDRA
KUMAR

          930        1,34091 101259954652 N.A.
       11,169             9       11,169NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,169
            0          410 - -

       17,082
NATHU RAM         1,250        2,05092 100252267785 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
NATHU RAM -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        2,05093 101602572359 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082NAVEEN
MISHRA

        1,250        2,05094 100598954053 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082NAVEEN

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
NEETU SHARMA         1,250        2,05095 101602526719 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082NEETU
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       11,826
NIRMAL KUMAR           985        1,41996 100728998369 N.A.

       11,826             8       11,826NIRMAL
KUMAR

-
       11,826

            0          434 - -

       13,140NISHANT
KUMAR

        1,095        1,57797 101637362163 N.A.
       13,140             6       13,140NISHANT

KUMAR
-

       13,140
            0          482 - -

       17,082
NISHCHINT
MOHAN
SAXENA

        1,250        2,05098
*
10047165957
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

NISHCHINT
MOHAN
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       11,169OM PRAKASH
KUMAR

          930        1,34099 100638091038 N.A.
       11,169             9       11,169OM PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       11,169
            0          410 - -

       18,798
OPIN KUMAR         1,250        2,256100 100424887932 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798
OPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       18,798
PARDIP KUMAR         1,250        2,256101 101629323077 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798PARDIP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       18,798PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        2,256102 101552631033 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,798PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        2,050103 100948154842 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
PRADIP KUMAR         1,250        2,050104 101220795597 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082PRADIP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
PRAMOD         1,250        2,050105 101602700930 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
PRAMOD -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       12,483
PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDAY

        1,040        1,498106 100599062498 N.A.
       12,483             7       12,483

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDAY

-
       12,483

            0          458 - -
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       17,082PREM PAL
SINGH

        1,250        2,050107 100775321716 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082PREM PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082RAGHVENDRA
PANDEY

        1,250        2,050108 100290654230 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAGHVENDR

A PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        2,050109 101538224115 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082RAJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        2,050110 100853017452 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAJ KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082RAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        2,050111 100988743607 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAJ KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAJBIR SINGH         1,250        2,050112 100293783668 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAJEEV KUMAR         1,250        2,050113 101362003735 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082RAJENDER
TIWARI

        1,250        2,050114 100294335536 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAJENDAR

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAJENDER JAIN         1,250        2,050115 101352003111 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJENDER
JAIN

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082RAJENDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,050116 100677685326 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAJENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       13,797
RAJESH         1,149        1,656117 101512479741 N.A.

       13,797             5       13,797
RAJESH -

       13,797
            0          507 - -

       18,798
RAJESH BABU         1,250        2,256118 100739487007 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798RAJESH
BABU

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       18,798
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,256119 100893474841 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,050120 100295795988 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,050121 101230273396 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       16,425
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,971122 100295787548 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,425RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          721 - -

       17,082
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,050123 100296200795 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,050124 100295925413 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,050125 101177708039 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082RAJESH KUMAR
GAHLOT

        1,250        2,050126 100296078832 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

RAJESH
KUMAR
GAHLOT

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082RAJINDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,050127 100297462619 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAJINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,050128 100299827131 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -
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       17,082
RAMDUT         1,250        2,050129 100477957015 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
RAM DUTT -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       10,512RAM KEWAL
PANDEY

          876        1,261130 100301288993 N.A.
       10,512            10       10,512RAM KEWAL

PANDEY
-

       10,512
            0          385 - -

       17,082RAM LAL
BHAKTA

        1,250        2,050131 100634483991 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAM LAL

BHAKTA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       18,798
RAMVIR SINGH         1,250        2,256132 100306810769 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798RAMVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
RANI         1,250        2,050133 100307354888 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
RANI -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

        7,227RAUSHAN
SHARMA

          602          867134 101401809028 N.A.
        7,227            15        7,227RAUSHAN

SHARMA
-

        7,227
            0          265 - -

       17,082
RAVI BABU         1,250        2,050135 100624221967 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
RAVI BABU -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        2,050136 101508807780 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082RAVI RANJAN
SHARMA

        1,250        2,050137 101164950795 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAVI RANJAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       12,483RAVINDRA
GUPTA

        1,040        1,498138 101637213040 N.A.
       12,483             7       12,483RAVINDRA

GUPTA
-

       12,483
            0          458 - -

       17,082RAVINDRA
SINGH

        1,250        2,050139 100311138660 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       13,797RAVINDRA
SINGH

        1,149        1,656140 101164950776 N.A.
       13,797             5       13,797RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       13,797
            0          507 - -

       17,082
RENU         1,250        2,050141 101621632416 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
RENU -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
RINA TIWARI         1,250        2,050142 101632160654 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
RINA TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

        7,227
RINKU PIPPAL           602          867143 101603331376 N.A.

        7,227            15        7,227RINKU
PIPPAL

-
        7,227

            0          265 - -

       18,798
ROHIT SOLANKI         1,250        2,256144 100997697541 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798ROHIT
SOLANKI

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       18,798SAJAN KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,256145 101628034105 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,798SAJAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        2,050146 101114349388 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

SANJAY
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082SANJAY KUMAR
SINHA

        1,250        2,050147 101602855483 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINHA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
SANJEEV         1,250        2,050148 100685917884 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
SANJEEV -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       10,512SANJEEV
KUMAR

          876        1,261149 101637362116 N.A.
       10,512            10       10,512SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       10,512
            0          385 - -

       17,082SANJIV KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,050150 100516060432 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082SANJIV

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -
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          657SANTOSH            55           79151 101636215884 N.A.          657
           25

          657SANTOSH -          657             0           24 - -

       16,425SANTOSH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,971152 100337484560 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,425SANTOSH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          721 - -

       15,111
SARITA         1,250        1,813153 100658862219 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,111
SARITA -

       15,000
            0          563 - -

       17,082
SARITA ASWAL         1,250        2,050154 101523106126 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SARITA
ASWAL

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,352SARVAN
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        2,082155 101363918642 N.A.
       15,000             2       17,352

SARVAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          832 - -

       17,082SARVESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        2,050156 101158289509 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082SARVESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082SATENDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,050157 101202682764 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082SATENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
SATISH DAHIYA         1,250        2,050158 100340873602 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SATISH
DAHIYA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       13,140SATY DEV
PANDEY

        1,095        1,577159 101637362159 N.A.
       13,140             6       13,140SATY DEV

PANDEY
-

       13,140
            0          482 - -

       12,483SAURABH
SHARMA

        1,040        1,498160 101602512002 N.A.
       12,483             7       12,483SAURABH

SHARMA
-

       12,483
            0          458 - -

       14,454
SEEMA PAL         1,204        1,734161 101632160649 N.A.

       14,454             4       14,454
SEEMA PAL -

       14,454
            0          530 - -

       17,082
SHANKAR RAM         1,250        2,050162 101233064641 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SHANKAR
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       11,169SHASHIKANT
MISHRA

          930        1,340163 101446581829 N.A.
       11,169             9       11,169SHASHIKANT

MISHRA
-

       11,169
            0          410 - -

       17,082
SHEELA SAHU         1,250        2,050164 101556053773 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SHEELA
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        2,050165 100997696067 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       10,512SHIVAM KUMAR
DUWEDI

          876        1,261166 101325055037 N.A.
       10,512            10       10,512

SHIVAM
KUMAR
DUWEDI

-
       10,512

            0          385 - -

       17,082SHIVBIR SINGH
SENGAR

        1,250        2,050167 100352580630 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

SHIVBIR
SINGH
SENGAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082SIKANDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        2,050168 101294691386 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

SIKANDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
SONIA         1,250        2,050169 100360184418 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
SONIA -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       15,111
SUBE SINGH         1,250        1,813170 100363636052 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,111
SUBE SINGH -

       15,000
            0          563 - -

       17,082
SUDHIR SINGH         1,250        2,050171 100598655828 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SUDHIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -
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       13,140SUKHPAL
SINGH

        1,095        1,577172 100367723348 N.A.
       13,140             6       13,140SUKH PAL

SINGH
-

       13,140
            0          482 - -

       14,454
SUMIT KUMAR         1,204        1,734173 101319541263 N.A.

       14,454             4       14,454SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       14,454

            0          530 - -

       17,082
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        2,050174 100795143027 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
SUNISH KUMAR         1,250        2,050175 100371504797 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SUNISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       13,140SUNNY DEYAL
KUMAR

        1,095        1,577176 101483521966 N.A.
       13,140             6       13,140

SUNNY
DEYAL
KUMAR

-
       13,140

            0          482 - -

       18,798
SURAJ PAL         1,250        2,256177 100545918201 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,798
SURAJ PAL -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,082
SURENDER         1,250        2,050178 100598877700 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
SURENDER -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082SURENDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,050179 101018591161 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       20,436SURENDRA
PAL SINGH

        1,250        2,452180 100372939964 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,436SURENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,202 - -

       17,082SURENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        2,050181 100958037024 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
SUSHMA DEVI         1,250        2,050182 100910446522 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082SUSHMA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
UMESH         1,250        2,050183 100997697470 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
UMESH -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082UMESH KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        2,050184 100775537040 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

UMESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       15,768
USHA         1,250        1,892185 101159961152 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,768
USHA -

       15,000
            0          642 - -

       17,082VANDANA
PANDEY

        1,250        2,050186 100599188370 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082VANDANA

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082VED NATH
PRASAD

        1,250        2,050187 100411877395 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082VED NATH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
VED PRAKASH         1,250        2,050188 100599073732 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082VED
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       12,483
VEENA         1,040        1,498189 101380961608 N.A.

       12,483             7       12,483
VEENA -

       12,483
            0          458 - -

       17,082
VIJAY SINGH         1,250        2,050190 100597245298 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       11,169
VIKAS KUMAR           930        1,340191 101529108484 N.A.

       11,169             9       11,169VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       11,169

            0          410 - -

       17,082
VIKAS KUMAR         1,250        2,050192 101323607574 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
VIKAS KUMAR         1,250        2,050193 101164950635 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -
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       17,082
VIKRAM         1,250        2,050194 100617467226 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082
VIKRAM -

       15,000
            0          800 - -

       17,082
VIKRAM SINGH         1,250        2,050195 100114588334 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082
VIMAL JAUHARI         1,250        2,050196 100598533499 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,082VIMAL
JAUHARI

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       17,082VINAY KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        2,050197 100407041552 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082

VINAY
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          800 - -

       11,826
VIPIN GOATAM           985        1,419198 101112426176 N.A.

       11,826             8       11,826VIPIN
GOATAM

-
       11,826

            0          434 - -

        3,942
VIPIN SAH           328          473199 100599214241 N.A.

        3,942            20        3,942
VIPIN SAH -

        3,942
            0          145 - -

       14,454
VISHAL SAXENA         1,204        1,734200 101637213491 N.A.

       14,454             4       14,454VISHAL
SAXENA

-
       14,454

            0          530 - -

       17,082YOGESH
SHEORAN

        1,250        2,050201 101441376160 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,082YOGESH

SHEORAN
-

       15,000
            0          800 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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